SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2020)

Appeared : 43

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

SSUHS/364/2020/Ex/981

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

Regional College of Paramedical
Health Sciences, Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

23 April 2021

24253

24254

24255

24256

24257

24258

24259

24260

24261

24262

24263

24264

24265

24266

24267

Abhishek Roy

Bhargav Doley

Bonti Das

Christina Doley

Gitu Upadhyay

Gnyanendra Medhi

Hiya Majumder

Imran Sarkar

Imtsuasen K Aier

Jahnabi Hazarika

Rongpipi

Jayasri Rajbongshi

Jeniphar Dahutia

Jyotirmay Dev Sarma

Kangkana Sutradhar

Kankana Mazumdar

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Passed : 43

Page1of3



SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

16  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24268 Khushi Bhattacharjee Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

17  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24269 Langha Boni Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

18  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24270 Lotifa Khatun Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

19  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24271 Poran Jyoti Gogoi Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

20 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24272 Priyanka Gohain Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

21 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24273 Rajashree Devi Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

22 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24274 Riptesh Das Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

23  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24275 Runmika Rongpipi Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

24 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24276 Shahnaz Parbin Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati Talukdar
25 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 24277 Sourav Bora Pass

Health Sciences, Guwahati

26 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 16841 Anushmita Talukdar Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

27 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 16844 Deep Jyoti Roy Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

28 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 16850 Madhumita Sen Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

29 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 16858 Rahul Kalita Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

30 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 16859 Sanjay Das Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

31 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19859 Atikul Alom Pass

Health Sciences, Guwahati

32 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19863 Hirak Jyoti Das Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati

33 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19868 Jagannath Deka Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

T o _ e




SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark
34 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19872 Kollal Kishore Kakati Passed appeared

Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

35 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19876 Muzahid Ali Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

36 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19877 Ohid Albab Pass

Health Sciences, Guwahati

37 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19881 Riju Das Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)
38 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19882 Rozina Akhtar Pass

Health Sciences, Guwahati

39 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19884 Saklein Mustak Pass
Health Sciences, Guwahati Ahmed

40 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19886 Shakira Khanam Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

41 Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19887 Solaiman Ansary Passed appeared

Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

42  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19888 Twinkle Saikia Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

43  Regional College of Paramedical GAU 19889 Uma Bhusal Passed appeared
Health Sciences, Guwahati subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

T o _ e




