

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2020)

App	Appeared: 43						
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24253	Abhishek Roy	Pass		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24254	Bhargav Doley	Pass		
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24255	Bonti Das	Pass	•	
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24256	Christina Doley	Pass	•	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24257	Gitu Upadhyay	Pass	•	
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24258	Gnyanendra Medhi	Pass	-	
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24259	Hiya Majumder	Pass	•	
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24260	Imran Sarkar	Pass		
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24261	Imtsuasen K Aier	Pass		
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24262	Jahnabi Hazarika Rongpipi	Pass		
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24263	Jayasri Rajbongshi	Pass	•	
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24264	Jeniphar Dahutia	Pass		
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24265	Jyotirmay Dev Sarma	Pass		
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24266	Kangkana Sutradhar	Pass		
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24267	Kankana Mazumdar	Pass		



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

BPT 1st year_Result

(November, 2020)

SSUHS/364/2020/Ex/981

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24268	Khushi Bhattacharjee	Pass	
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24269	Langha Boni	Pass	•
18	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24270	Lotifa Khatun	Pass	
19	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24271	Poran Jyoti Gogoi	Pass	
20	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24272	Priyanka Gohain	Pass	
21	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24273	Rajashree Devi	Pass	
22	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24274	Riptesh Das	Pass	
23	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24275	Runmika Rongpipi	Pass	
24	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24276	Shahnaz Parbin Talukdar	Pass	
25	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	24277	Sourav Bora	Pass	
26	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	16841	Anushmita Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	16844	Deep Jyoti Roy	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
28	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	16850	Madhumita Sen	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	16858	Rahul Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	16859	Sanjay Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19859	Atikul Alom	Pass	
32	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19863	Hirak Jyoti Das	Pass	
33	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19868	Jagannath Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
34	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19872	Kollal Kishore Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19876	Muzahid Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19877	Ohid Albab	Pass	
37	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19881	Riju Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19882	Rozina Akhtar	Pass	
39	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19884	Saklein Mustak Ahmed	Pass	•
40	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19886	Shakira Khanam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19887	Solaiman Ansary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19888	Twinkle Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
43	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU	19889	Uma Bhusal	Passed appeared subject(s)	

